 文件编号:NDT2930092 文件版本:8
Add: No.2000, South Shen Jiang Rd. Pudong District, Shanghai, 201315, PRC Tel:(021)68586699  Fax:(021)23025796
   Page 1 of 34
Shanghai Liangxin Electrical Co., Ltd.
NDM5E-250 Molded Case Circuit Breakers
Product Specification
（IPD-ENG-DEV-T22 A1 2016-09-23）
Prepared  Date

characteristic code
ND：Nader low-voltage apparatus
2 Product type code M：Molded case circuit breaker (MCCB)
3 Design S.N. 5
4 Derived code E: Electronic
5
Current of the
frame size (A)
250
6
Interrupting level
code
L:standard
M:medium-high
H:high
7 Rated current(A) 40、63、80、100、125、160、200、250
8 Pole
3:3 poles
4A: N-pole is without the over-current protection and always connect
4B: N-pole is without the over-current protection and acts together with
other three poles(N-pole close first and open last)
4C: N-pole is with the over-current protection and acts together with
other three poles(N-pole close first and open last)
4D: N-pole is without the over-current protection and always connect
9 Trip release code
ETB: electronic release (3P/4P products)
ETC: intelligent release (3P/4P products)
ETC-P: energy efficiency intelligent release
ETB-T: communication electronic release
ETC-T: communication intelligent release
ETB-PT：communication energy efficiency electronic release
ETC-PT: communication energy efficiency intelligent release
10
Installation code+
Wiring method
Null: Stationary connector + front panel wiring
ES：Stationary connector+ front extension wiring board
R0：Stationary connector + screw connector +on after terminal
Fcu：Stationary connector +front bare copper cable wiring
G：Guide rail type+ front panel wiring
GES：Guide rail type+ front extension wiring board
GFcu：Guide rail type+ front bare copper cable wiring
P0FH：plug-in without secondary connector +horizontal wiring in front
of board
 文件编号:NDT2930092 文件版本:8
Add: No.2000, South Shen Jiang Rd. Pudong District, Shanghai, 201315, PRC Tel:(021)68586699  Fax:(021)23025796
   Page 5 of 34
P0RH：plug-in without secondary connector + horizontal wiring behind
the board
P0RV：plug-in without secondary connector +rear vertical wiring
P1FH：plug-in with secondary connector + horizontal wiring in front of
board
P1RH：plug-in with secondary connector + horizontal wiring behind the
board
P1RV：plug-in with secondary connector + rear vertical wiring
11 Operation method
Null: directly handle operation
Z1A150:rotary handle with round center hole and square axis length
150
Z1A200: rotary handle with round center hole and square axis length
200
Z1A300:rotary handle with round center hole and square axis length